www.wattmaster.com.au   T: 1300 300 747 F: 1300 300 074 ALCO PRODUCT CATALOGUE51
CO
ND
UI
T
AN
D
AC

ALCBCR4032 M40 x 1.5 – M32 x 1.5 25 20 44 5
ALCBCR5040 M50 x 1.5 – M40 x 1.5 25 20 55 2
ALCBCR6350 M63 x 1.5 – M50 x 1.5 25 20 67 1
# All dimensions in mm unless otherwise specified.
SPECIFICATIONS:
PART
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
MOUNTING
THREAD
DIAMETER X
PITCH
WIDTH
BOX
QTY
LN-M16-SS 16mm Locknut Stainless Streel M16 X 1.5 19 10
LN-M20-SS 20mm Locknut Stainless Streel M20 X 1.5 24 10
LN-M25-SS 25mm Locknut Stainless Streel M25 X 1.5 30 10
LN-M32-SS 32mm Locknut Stainless Streel M32 X 1.5 36 10
LN-M40-SS 40mm Locknut Stainless Streel M40 X 1.5 46 10
LN-M50-SS 50mm Locknut Stainless Streel M50 X 1.5 60 10
LN-M63-SS 63mm Locknut Stainless Streel M63 X 1.5 70 1
# All dimensions in mm unless otherwise specified.
5.3 METAL CONDUIT ACCESSORIES
5.3.1 CONDUIT VICE - ANACONDA